1
TA51
 series
The TA51 is a high-performance medical electric linear actuator engineered
for strength and reliability. With a powerful lifting capacity of up to 10,000N
and an IP rating of up to IP66W, it is built to withstand demanding medical
environments. Designed for versatility, the TA51 is ideal for operating beds
and high-load patient lifting systems, delivering the precision and durability

Load (N)
5
TA51 Ordering Key
TA51
Load and Speed
Voltage
Cable Length (mm)
Output Signal
IP Rating
Brake
Connector
See page 10
Color
Direction of
Rear Attachment
(Counterclockwise)
See page 9
2 = 24V DC 5 = 24V DC, PTC
0 = Without, for socket on gear box (Molex 8P)
1 = Straight, 500
3 = Straight, 1000
5 = Straight, 1500
6 = Straight, 2000
7 = Curly, 200
8 = Curly, 400
0 = Without
1 = Hall sensor * 1
2 = Hall sensor * 2
3 = �POT
1 = Black 2 = Pantone 428C
1 = Without 2 = IP54 3 = IP66 5 = IP66W
0 = Without
8 = Double Spindle brake (4.5N*2)
9 = Spindle brake (4.5N) + Motor brake
M = Motor brake
1 = 0° 3 = 90°
Stroke (mm)
Retracted Length
(mm)
Function for
Limit Switches
See page 9
1 = �Two switches at full retracted / extended positions to cut current
See page 2
See page 7
See page 2
Rear Attachment
(mm)
See page 8
Special Function
for Spindle
Sub-assembly
Front Attachment
(mm)
See page 8-9
7 = �Aluminum casting, clevis U, slot 8.2, depth 17.0, hole 12.2
C = �Aluminum casting, clevis U, slot 8.2, depth 17.0, hole 10.2, with plastic T-bushing
0 = Without
1 = Safety nut
2 = Standard push only
3 = Standard push only + safety nut
4 = Electrical anti-pinch
5 = Electrical anti-pinch + safety nut
0 = Without, for socket on gear box (Molex 8P)
1 = DIN 6P, 90° plug
2 = Tinned leads
F = �DIN 6P, 180° plug
Q = Molex 6P, 90° plug, without anti-clip
R = Molex 6P, 180° plug
1 = �Inner tube with punched hole + plastic cap, no slot,
hole 10.2, with plastic bushing
2 = �Inner tube with punched hole + plastic cap, no slot,
hole 12.2